
Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs

HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 3/1/2021…3/7/2021 | Fire Prevention
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Fire Prevention    (23)

Inspection Occupancy Permit (43 BROAD ST B204 HUDSON, MA) 03/01/21 0 0.000.25

Inspection Occupancy Permit (11 HIGH ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/05/21 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (2) 0.75
Inspection: 26F (78 APSLEY ST 3 HUDSON, MA)
Currin, EP, Walsh, SJ, Costa, CL

03/03/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (111 Brigham ST 8B  HUDSON, MA)
Currin, EP, Costa, CL, Walsh, SJ

03/03/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (49 OLD NORTH RD HUDSON, MA)
Werner, KM, Cardinale, M, Prest, KA

03/04/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (250 MAIN ST 221 HUDSON, MA)
Exarhopoulos, MA, Walsh, SJ, Costa, CL

03/05/21 3 1.500.50

3.75Actions (4) 1.25
Inspection: Acceptance Sprinkler (43 BROAD ST A201 HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/01/21 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Acceptance Sprinkler (43 BROAD ST C300 HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/01/21 1 0.250.25

0.50Actions (2) 0.50
Investigation of Fire Prevention (555 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/04/21 1 0.500.50

Investigation of Fire Prevention (49-57 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/04/21 1 0.500.50

Investigation of Fire Prevention (39-45 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/05/21 1 0.500.50

1.50Actions (3) 1.50
Knox Box Key Update (24 FELTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Carolan, JM, Magdaleno, RB, Galafaro, J

03/02/21 3 0.750.25
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0.75Actions (1) 0.25
Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (28 WASHINGTON
ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/04/21 1 1.001.00

1.00Actions (1) 1.00
Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/01/21 1 2.502.50

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/05/21 1 2.502.50

5.00Actions (2) 5.00
Permit Request (19 GLENDALE RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/01/21 1 0.00

Permit Request (4-8 LORING ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/01/21 1 0.00

Permit Request (25 REED RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/02/21 1 0.00

Permit Request (18 FORBES RD HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

03/05/21 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (4) 0.50
Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (2 DEER PATH HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

03/03/21 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (1 WILDFLOWER PATH HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

03/03/21 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (18 WILDFLOWER PATH HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

03/03/21 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (136 MAIN ST WEST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

03/03/21 1 0.500.50

2.00Actions (4) 2.00

Fire Prevention » 23 15.5012.75
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GrandTotals: Category Count  »
12.75Duration Hours  »
23

15.50Person Hours  »
(parts & labor) Service Total $   »
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